## HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Representative Pierre on behalf of the Legislative Bureau to Engrossed House Bill No. 887 by Representative Steve Carter

## 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

- 2 On page 1, line 20, following "important" and before "measure" change "cost saving" to
- 3 "cost-saving"
- 4 <u>AMENDMENT NO. 2</u>
- 5 On page 2, line 10, following "following" insert "criteria"
- 6 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 7 On page 5, line 24, following "(a)" and before "an" change "Prepare" to "Preparing"
- 8 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 9 On page 5, line 25, change "submit" to "submitting"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 5, line 26, following "(b)" and before "the" change "Pay" to "Paying"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 6, line 1, following"(c)" and before "budgetary" change "Exercise" to "Exercising"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 6, line 1 change "allocate" to "allocating"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 6, line 4, following "(d)" and before "and" change "Develop" to "Developing"
- 18 AMENDMENT NO. 9
- On page 6, line 4, change "update" to "updating"
- 20 AMENDMENT NO. 10
- 21 On page 6, line 6, change "submit" to "submitting"
- 22 AMENDMENT NO. 11
- On page 6, line 8, following "(e)" and before "faculty" change "Determine" to "Determining"
- 25 AMENDMENT NO. 12

24

- On page 6, line 9, change "select" to "selecting"
- 27 AMENDMENT NO. 13
- 28 On page 6, line 29, following "F. Supp.528" insert "(E.D. La. 1977)"

1 AMENDMENT NO.	14
-----------------	----

2 On page 7, line 6, following "a" and before "basis" change "per student" to "per-student"